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1.972, de 19 de Novembro de 2014, resolve:  
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Aula Extraordinária para o ano letivo 2020. 
 

Professor Ensino Fundamental – Manhã  
 

Professor (a) Mat.  

Sueli Yoshiko Uyetaqui Xavier 1089-1 

Ana Marlize Pereira 3362-1 

Sandra Mara Paiffer Breine 3580-2 

Raquele da Silva 3792-1 

Laureci Araujo 5029-2 

Nara Regina P. dos santos 5256-3 

Roseli Zacarias Oliveira 6710-1 

Rosana Maria T. de Mendonça Mello 5542-2 

Edileuza Fernandes Gonçalves 5595-1 

Simone Bozza Hernandes 6654-1 

Janelis da Silva Andersen 5505-1  

Giovana Bisson de Carvalho 6682-1 

Waldirene Christine Almeida 7089-2 

Márcia Helena Bispo Rodrigues 7122-1 

Ivanise do Rocio da Silva Paz 7239-1 

Katia Marina Martinowsky Alves 7090-2 

Célia Regina Campos Cordeiro 7119-1 

Fernanda Silvério Takassaki Cagni 7163-1 

Fabiola Adriana Fernandes de Souza 7232-1 

Jane Mary Pires de Toledo 7357-1 

Rozana da Silva Sant’Anna 7448-3 

Driana Diatchuk Damaceno 7627-1 

Angela Maria Mendes Vidal 7650-1 

Nazide Benkendorf Mayer 8442-1 

Luciane Prates Biscotto 8840-1 

Laura Cristini do Nascimento A. Correa 8534-1 
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Norma Regina de Mello 8873-1 

Midian Angelita Bekon Paula 8867-1 

Eliane Pinheiro Rosário 8791-3 

Marisa de Souza Caldas 8859-1 

Lucinéia Mendes Machado 8842-1 

Silvana Brites Gouvêa 8988-1 

Eliane Cristina Elias 9193-1 

Michele Brandão Villanueva 9227-1 

Josiele Caetano dos S. Antunes 9211-1 

Silvia Christina Lopes Mendes 9253-1 

Ana Lúcia Veiga 9182-2 

Tania Mara Alves Barcellos 9258-1 

Simone Moreira da Silva 9255-1 

Daniella Gonçalves Pinheiro 9188-1 

Francélia Pereira dos Anjos 9201-1 

Giselli Costa dos Santos 9881-1 

Adriane Cristina Tizoni dos Santos 9973-1 

Liciane do Rocio Miranda Vizine 8789-1 

Eveline T. Mendes Silva 9862-1 

Lourdes da Costa 9952-2 

Neuseli Pires do rosário 9948-1 

Pedro Martins Machado 9870-1 

Noemi Pinheiro 9955-2 

Telma Cristina Faria Correa de Mello 9852-1 

Silvana Fernandes Souza 9912-1 

Patricia Silva de Lima 9958-2 

Luciane Mendes Capeta Wajima 9886-1 

Eliane do Rocio Manasses 9848-1 

Cintia Carvalho Dina 10456-1 

Marli Alves Angelo Fernandes 10493-1 

Danielle do Pillar Ribeiro Teixeira 10601-1 
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Fátima Oliveira Chaga Algodoal 11291-2 

Ana Carla Shtorach 11934-1 

Noeli Fernandes 11911-1 

Ariele Cordeiro Martins de Lima 11902-1 

Syniria Fernandes Pinto 11903-1 

Michella Ribeiro de Freitas 12234-1 

Gilma Constâncio de Almeida 12466-1 

Andréia dos Santos Correia 12428-1 

Silmara do Carmo Corrêa da Silva 12372-2 

Renata da Costa Correa Foés 12431-1 

Janaína Agostinho Pereira Colodel 12377-1 

Layza Caroline Bastos 12409-1 

Janaína da Silva Pinto Moreira 12379-1 

Vanuza Faryj 12411-1 

Rafael Leandro do Silva 12363-1 

Lilian Macedo Borba 12507-1 

Jeanine A. Pereira Araújo 93796-1 

Caroline José Costa 94187-1 

Helen Mônica dos santos Domingues 95079-1 

Ivanilda Alexandrina da Cunha Silva 95081-1 

Luana Gonçalves da Rosa Pereira 95087-1 

Claudinali Dina Ramos 8768-3 

Deise Rover do Carmo 95060-1 

Delma Gislaine Abreu Santana Bubner 95086-1 

Flávia Silva de Souza Batista 7171-2 

Josemar Tizzoni 9031-2 

Kathryn dos Santos Nogueira 95101-1 

Leane Maria dos Santos Santana da Silva 95071-1 

Marcia Loureiro Guimarães da Silva 95063-1 

Mariane Cunha Cordeiro 95075-1 

Renata dos Santos B. Marques Jandrey 95090-1 
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Rosilene Correa Ribeiro de Oliveira  12955-2 

Rutielle do Rosário Silva Alves 95084-1 

Selma Camila Silveira dos Santos 95061-1 

Valdirene Metz 95088-1 

Viviane Pires Mendes Takahara 95064-1 

Tabata Fernanda V. S. Pereira 94709-1 

Josiane Lopes Pereira 95092-1 

Eliana Antonia da Costa 95067-1 

Fabiano Cordeiro 95104-1 

Jessica Marques 95121-1 

Silmara Luiz Gonçalves Gouvêa 95069-1 

Ana Cláudia N. Teixeira 93996-1 

Camilla Cristina do R. Santos Fortunato 95340-1 

Francislena Falavine do Rosário Flor 95343-1 

Josiane Ferreira Gomes Lourenço 95347-1 

Jéssica Silva de Freira 95346-1 

Katiucia Christina Souza Nunes 95348-1 

Laiz de Mattos Ribeiro e Ribeiro 95349-1 

Adriana de Lima Rafael Moura 95339-1 

Ana Claudia da Costa 95467-1 

Claudineia Mendes de Lima 95476-1 

Gislaine Dias Padro 95483-1 

Kelly Regina de França Cordeiro 95485-1 

Simone Vidal dos Santos 94943-2 

Vanessa Paixão da Rocha 95475-1 

Elisangela Silva da Costa 95498-1 
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Professor Ensino Fundamental – Tarde 
 

Professor (a) Mat. 

Rosa dos Santos 1035-1 

Norma Lopes Kobora 1021-1 

Liones da S. G. de Jesus 0905-1 

Laiz Helena Ribeiro Julião 5516-2 

Inalda Sali Santos da Luz 3081-1 

Ana Paula Ramos Martins 3046-1 

Eny Ventura de Miranda 3073-1 

Elvira Cordeiro de Félix Souza 3072-1 

Neuza Maria Gonçalves Maia 3285-1 

Esneide Maria Kravitz 2092-2 

Leonir Cordeiro Mauricio 3269-1 

Eliani do Rocio Albini Pinto 2094-1 

Marli Terezinha Cezar de Araújo 2621-2 

Aliete Gonçalves 3361-1 

Soraia Kravitz 3383-3 

Márcia Tils Cordeiro 3441-1 

Terezinha C. R. Souza Assunção 3732-2 

Raquele da Silva  3792-1 

Rita de Cácia dos Santos 3806-1 

Simone Pereira de Mello 3854-1 

Jeruziane Mayer 5508-1 

Elizabeth Maria da Silva 3878-1 

Sirlene Terezinha  Keps 3888-1 

Maria Aparecida Lessa Lopes Pereira 3919-1 

Rute Alves Nascimento 4186-1 

Elienai Silva 4453-1 

Marcia Cristina de Rocco 4787-1 

Verediane de F. Pereira Gonçalves 5036-1 
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Dinize de Paula Martins 5264-1 

Noemi de Oliveira Lacerda 9232-2 

Leocádia Sokolek Baddini 5614-1 

Edileuza Fernandes Gonçalves  5595-1 

Derly Neide Leichsenring França 5488-1 

Alessandra Oliveira de Lima 5607-1 

Donaide Pontes Teodoro dos Santos 5489-1 

Daniella Morais Assunuma de Souza 5483-1 

Luciane Regina Jacinto Smanioto 5585-1 

Sandra Gabriel da Silva Milício 5547-1 

Elizabete do Rocio Cardoso Acyoli 5572-1 

Maria Correia 5530-2 

Maria Cristina Furtuoso dos Santos 5531-2 

Andrea Cristina dos Santos Felis 5620-1 

Tatiana Costa Pinto Passos 5731-1 

Cristiane dos Santos 5752-1 

Marlene Mendes 6108-1 

Priscila Danielle Ribeiro Matoso 6727-1 

Alessandra Diulley dos Santos Oliveira 6661-1 

Leila dos Santos 6674-3 

Maria Aparecida Pitella 6675-1 

Thais Mara Guimarães da Silva 6657-1 

Zilda Mara Vieira 6673-3 

Eliane França Alves Madeira 6653-1 

Kelly Bitencourt Faustino 6687-2 

Ana Cristina Ribeiro de Freitas 6692-1 

Jheine Leisi Viana Figueiró 6757-1 

Henriqueta Isabel Gomes Velloso 6762-1 

Edilaine Cristina Rausis 7191-1 

Mellyna Vassão 7233-1 

Simone do Rocio do Carmo Ribeiro 7164-1 



PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE PARANAGUÁ 

SECRETARIA MUNICIPAL DE EDUCAÇÃO E ENSINO INTEGRAL 

  

 

 

 

Caroline Mariano Alves 7196-1 

Cristiane Alves Silva 7240-1 

Leila dos Santos Balduino  7194-1 

Cristiane Correa Antonio Inácio 7169-1 

Daniele Bernardo de Oliveira 7157-1 

Tatiane C. Santos da Rocha 7132-1 

Márcia de Carvalho 7176-1 

Marilda Veiga 7228-1 

Rui Cesar Henning 7354-1 

Solange Pereira Santos Luz 7446-1 

Jucélia da Silva Carvalho 7631-2 

Viviane Martins  7645-1 

Vanessa Johnsson Pereira 7644-1 

Andrea Elias de Paula Souza  7622-3 

Eliane da Veiga Alves 7657-1 

Marili Rute Mendes Cardoso 7635-1 

Claudia Cardoso Manso 7969-2 

Andressa do Carmo 7974-2 

Mareluci Alves da Costa 9970-2 

Maria Lucia Leonardo de Oliveira Salinet 8438-1 

Eliziani Ribeiro Geraldo 8432-1 

Priscila Martins da Graça Flavio 8475-1 

Tatiana Santos do Nascimento 8476-1 

Heloina Mocelin Siqueira 8531-1 

Jaqueline de Fátima Nascimento Krois 9209-1 

Maristella Zamboni de Farias 8861-1 

Cristiane Canuto Gouveia Hauly 12449-2 

Danielle Moreira Francisco 8780-1 

Debora Nascimento Mendes Kikuti 8785-1 

Hellyana Fernandes 8819-1 

Marlene Veiga Goulart 8863-1 
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Adriana Paula Chaves Miqueline 8744-1 

Lucia Helena Damasceno 8838-1 

Eliane Pinheiro Rosário  8791-3 

Sônia Mara Lucia Amaral 8901-1 

Ucraína Moreira de Oliveira 8911-1 

Franciele Cordeiro de Souza Martins 8807-1 

Emanuelle do Rocio Moreira 8800-1 

Elisabete Lopes Alves 8793-2 

Rosane Cardenaz do Amaral Moreira 8887-2 

Ivanilde Tavares Gomes 8822-1 

Margarida Moreira Adão Correia 8984-1 

Ana Cristina Mattos de Paula 8973-1 

Oneide Martins de Lima 9233-2 

Juliane de Abreu Iunq 9214-1 

Elisete Pires Venancio 9194-3 

Ronaldo Cardoso Alboite 9242-1 

Janaína dos Santos Pedro 9208-1 

Franciele Gonçalves 9202-2 

Rosângela Mendes Alves 9244-2 

Graziella Camargo Cândido 9206-1 

Georgia Santos Nascimento Carvalho 9205-1 

Andreza de Fátima Soares Alves 9183-1 

Rosiana Vaz Pinto do Nascimento  9245-3 

Joelson Gonçalves 9210-1 

Markiely Batista Sobral 9225-1 

Franceli da Costa Silva de Souza 9200-2 

Luciana Cristine Gonçalves 8982-2 

Vanessa Aparecida Schneider 9984-1 

Adriane Cristina Tizoni dos Santos 9973-1 

Lilian Pereira de Mello 9900-1 

Viviane Cristine Mendes  9904-2 
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Rogéria Duarte Fernandes 9857-1 

Lucélia Fumaneri 9896-2 

Sueli Aparecida Gomes Rodrigues 8892-2 

Mari Lucia do Amaral 9880-1 

Zenilda Vasconcelos Farias 9992-1 

Tatiane Cristina G. da C. Mariano 9976-1 

Pedro Martins Machado 9870-1 

Daiane Cristina Batista de Carvalho 9877-1 

Cristiane Camara Farlandes 9853-1 

Adriana Florencio de Camargo 9913-1 

Elisandra do Nascimento Dahle 9950-1 

Vanessa Cristina Marinho Cantuária 9851-1 

Sandrinali P. dos S. Mocelin Souza 9987-1 

Juliana Maria Pinheiro Rocha 9893-1 

Bernadete da S. Gonçalves 10024-1 

Claudete Araujo Gonçalves 10494-1 

Marli Alves Angelo Fernandes 10493-1 

Tatiana Martins do Nascimento dos Santos 10593-1 

Elizabeth R. Collere Farias 10589-1 

Luciene Ferreira da Silva 10596-1 

Januza Gonçalves Neves 10677-1 

Elenir de Souza 10587-1 

Josiely de O. S. Corrêa 10698-1 

Patricia Martins da Graça 10958-1 

Lucimara Sabóia Wistuba 10952-1 

Josiane Rodrigues Savicki 10951-2 

Elaine C. S. Costa dos Santos 10963-1 

Amanda dos Santos Alves 11808-1 

Fadwa Taha Henrique 11897-1 

Edina da Silva 11895-2 

Silvia Nascimento Bento 11933-1 
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Isabel Cristina Leite 11914-2 

Cybele Aparecida Santos de Oliveira 11945-2 

Daniela da Silva 12025-1 

Adriana de Camargo Pinheiro 12114-1 

Odenilson Capetta Pinto 12177-2 

Maribel Leocádia do Amaral Camargo 12416-1 

Bárbara Adriana Figueira Pereira 12465-1 

Cristiane Frogel Pinheiro dos S. Mocelin 12429-1 

Alessandra Correa Thoaldo  Magagnin 12426-1 

Claudia Alves Silva 12364-1 

Nádia Maria Xavier Barbosa de Abreu 12355-1 

Janete do Rocio Cordeiro de Farias 12471-1 

Ana Marcia mendes de Paula  12359-1 

Maria Aparecida Souza M. de Oliveira 12370-1 

Patricia Moreira dos Santos 12352-1 

Vanessa da Silva Bastos 12460-1 

Luciane Pinheiro da Luz 12418-2 

Karen Cibelle Rodrigues Costa Barauskas 12357-1 

Marcela Santos do Carmo 12405-1 

Priscilla Cordeiro Tagliari 12353-1 

Jacqueline Marcelli Cordeiro Wagner 12375-1 

Andressa de Lima Pinheiro 12424-1 

Hérica Nataly A. Pinto 12401-1 

Antonelli da Costa Floriano 12021-1 

Everly Lilian Domingues Gervasi 95480-1 

Maria Zenilda de Lima 8853-2 

Kassiana Samella Nascimento Roque 95107-1 

Silvana Cristina Batista Ferreira 95091-1 

Odete da Silva Narazaki 95062-1 

Karoline Bonardo Farias 95074-1 

Camila dos Santos Ferreira Lopes 95077-1 
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Willian Siqueira dos Santos 95070-1 

Jéssica Barbosa Xavier 96652-1 

Gabriela Luisa Mocelin dos Santos  95345-1 

Elizandra Domingues de Paula 95479-1 

 
 

Educação Física – Manhã  
 

Professor (a) Mat. 

Juliana de Felix Canestraro 10697-1 

Tatiane Fátima Thiel de Lima 95052-1 

Eduardo Christmann Cardoso da Silva 95054-1 

Josias da Silva Nascimento 95058-1 

Matheus Edilberto Roth 95108-1 

Alyne Dayana Alcântara 94800-2 

 
 

Educação Física – Tarde 
 

Professor (a) Mat. 

Mariane Aparecida Petenusso  10676-1 

Carlos Eduardo Breinak 10681-1 

Andreia Rinaldi 10740-1 

Hérica Cristina de Pierri Ramos  10868-1 

Emerson Florindo da Silva 10914-1 

Dalton Carlos Sakiyama de Mello 95053-1 

Alessander Miranda dos Santos 95057-1 

Sullivan Rariclay Rodrigues 95050-1 

Rafael de Assis Barbosa 95049-1 

Patricia Fiuza Cius 95109-1 

Ueslei Lineker Martins da Silva 95051-1 
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Verônica Célia Campos do Amaral 95338-1 

Pérola Aloha Brites Lima 95465-1 

Ricardo Lopes dos Santos 95647-1 

 
 

Educação Especial – Manhã  
 
 

Professor (a) Mat. 

Sandra Mara Paiffer Breine 3580-2 

Edileuza Fernandes Gonçalves 5595-1 

Márcia Maria Barbosa G. Marques 5527-1 

Waldirene Christine Almeida 7089-2 

Marcia Helena Bispo Rodrigues 7122-1 

Fabiola Adriana Fernandes de Souza 7232-1 

Laura Cristini do Nascimento A. Correa 8834-1 

Midian Angelita Bekon Paula 8867-1 

Maristela de Oliveira da Silva 8860-2 

Eliane Pinheiro Rosário 8791-3 

Lucinéia Mendes Machado 8842-1 

Daniella Gonçalves Pinheiro 9188-1 

Silvana Fernandes Souza 9912-1 

Adriane Cristina Tizoni dos Santos 9973-1 

Neuseli Pires do Rosário 9948-1 

Patrícia Silva de Lima 9958-2 

Nilcelena Ribeiro Miranda 9891-3 

Rosiana C. Ferreira 9983-4 

Luciane Mendes Capeta Wajima 9886-1 

Danielle do Pilar Ribeiro Teixeira 10601-1 

Noeli Fernandes 11911-1 

Alyne Scislovski do Carmo de F. Cunha 11904-2 
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Ariele Cordeiro Martins de Lima 11902-1 

Gilma Constâncio de Almeida 12466-1 

Layza Caroline Bastos 12409-1 

Renata da Costa Correa Foes 12431-1 

Renata Nanci Reinhardt 12423-1 

Silmara do Carmo Corrêa da Silva 12372-2 

Vanuza Faryj 12411-1 

Ana Cláudia Nascimento Teixeira 93996-2 

Caroline José Costa 94187-1 

Luana Gonçalves da Rosa Pereira 95087-1 

Ivanilda Alexandrina da Cunha Silva 95081-1 

Jessica Marques 95121-1 

Kathryn dos Santos Nogueira 95101-1 

Helen Mônica dos Santos Domingues 95079-1 

Rutielle do Rosário Silva Alves 95084-1 

Flávia Silva de Souza Batista  7171-2 

Viviane Pires Mendes Takahara 95064-1 

Camilla Cristina R. Santos Fortunato 95340-1 

Francislena Falavine do Rosário Flor 95343-1 

 
 
 
 

Educação Especial – Tarde 
 

Professor (a) Mat. 

Norma Lopes Kobora 1021-1 

Rosiana Cunha do Espírito Santo Cruz 1056-1 

Marisa do Rocio Elias Lima 1151-1 

Margareth Santos da Cunha 2101-1 

Márcia Tils Cordeiro 3441-1 
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Simone Pereira de Mello 3854-2 

Jeruziane Mayer 5508-1 

Sirlene Terezinha Keps 3888-1 

Maria Aparecida Lessa Lopes Pereira 3919-1 

Marcia Cristina de Rocco 4787-1 

Cristina Fraga 5480-2 

Alessandra Oliveira de Lima 5607-1 

Daniella Morais Assunuma de Souza 5483-1 

Luciane Regina Jacinto Smanioto 5585-1 

Maria Correia 5530-2 

Marlene Mendes 6108-1 

Alessandra Diulley dos Santos Oliveira 6661-1 

Maria Aparecida Pitella 6675-1 

Dircéia Mathias 7097-2 

Cristiane Alves da Silva 7240-1 

Mellyna Vassão 7233-1 

Josiani Moreira Chaves 7194-1 

Tatiane C. Santos da Rocha 7132-1 

Cristiane Corrêa Antonio Inácio 7169-1 

Andréa Elias de Paula Souza 7622-3 

Claudia Cardoso Manso 7869-1 

Maria Lucia Leonardo de Oliveira Salinet 8438-1 

Eliziani Ribeiro Geraldo 8432-1 

Heloina Mocelin Siqueira 8531-1 

Jaqueline de Fátima Nascimento Krois 9209-1 

Tânia Mara Klammer Tozetto 8905-2 

Hellyana Fernandes 8819-1 

Marlene Veiga Goulart 8863-1 

Norma Regina de Mello 8873-1 

Eliane Pinheiro Rosário 8791-3 

Debora Nascimento Mendes Kikuti 8785-1 
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Ivanilde Tavares Gomes 8822-1 

Elisabete Lopes Alves 8793-2 

Rosane Cardenaz do Amaral Moreira 8887-2 

Rogeria Duarte Fernandes 9857-1 

Michele Brandão Villanueva 9227-1 

Janaína dos Santos Pedro 9208-1 

Ana Cristina Mattos de Paula 8973-1 

Georgia Santos Nascimento Carvalho 9205-1 

Adriane Cristina Tizoni dos Santos 9973-1 

Sueli Aparecida Gomes Rodrigues 8892-2 

Márcia Aparecida de Freitas Ferreira 10000-1 

Daiane Cristina Batista de Carvalho 9877-1 

Cristiane Camara Farlandes 9853-1 

Vanessa Freire Silva 9964-1 

Juliana Maria Pinheiro Rocha 9893-1 

Tatiana Martins do Nascimento dos Santos 10593-1 

Januza Gonçalves Neves 10677-1 

Josiely de O. S. Corrêa 10698-1 

Andreia Rinaldi 10740-1 

Lucimara Sabóia Wistuba 10952-1 

Fadwa Taha Henrique 11897-1 

Edina da Silva  11895-2 

Silvia Nascimento Bento 11933-1 

Cristiane Frogel P. S. Mocelin 12429-1 

Claudia Alves Silva 12364-1 

Nádia Maria Xavier Barbosa de Abreu 12355-1 

Maria Aparecida Souza M. de Oliveira 12370-1 

Luciane Pinheiro da Luz 12418-2 

Karen Cibelle Rodrigues Costa Barauskas 12357-1 

Priscilla Cordeiro Tagliari 12353-1 

Jacqueline Marceli Cordeiro Wagner 12375-1 
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Patrícia Moreira  12352-1 

Rosiana Vaz Pinto do Nascimento  9245-3 

Camila dos Santos Ferreira Lopes 95077-1 

Eliana Antonia da Costa 95067-1 

Rosana Sandra Guerez Justus dos Santos 95093-1 

Alessander Miranda dos Santos 95057-1 

Elizandra Domingues de Paula 95479-1 

 
Inglês – Manhã  

 

Professor (a) Mat. 

Cláudio Marcos Veloso Júnior 12473-1 

 
Inglês – Tarde  

 

Professor (a) Mat. 

Kelly da Rosa Maria  10569-1 

Joel Silva dos Santos 12468-2 

 
Indeferidos 

 

Professor (a) Mat. 

Márcia Lúcia Correa Pires 5526 

Neusa Maria Nascimento 3133 

Rafael Leandro do Silva – para Educação 
física 

12363 

 


